[bookmark: _GoBack]Year 11 Independent Revision
Subject: Drama
	Week Commencing
	Revision task(s)
	Hand in date(s)

	Monday 2nd March
	Blood Brothers – the play guide p 36 LINDA and
P38-39 THE NARRATOR
Read the information about  and create a mind map for each character
	Your first lesson of the week commencing 9th March

	Monday 9th March
	Blood Brothers – the play guide p 34-35 EDWARD LYONS
Read the information about and make notes in your chosen form e.g mind-map, revision cards
	Your first lesson of the week commencing 16th  March

	Monday 16th March
	Blood Brothers – the play guide p 6- 8 context and themes Read the information about and make brief notes of no more than one side of A4
	Your first lesson of the week commencing 23rd March 

	Monday 23rd March
	Blood Brothers – the play guide 9-11 context and themes Read the information about and make brief notes of no more than one side of A4
	Your first lesson of the week commencing 30th  March

	Monday 30th March
	Blood Brothers – the play guide P 37 SAMMY
P40-41 MINOR CHARACTERS and make notes in your chosen form e.g mind-map, revision cards
	Your first lesson of the week commencing 20th April

	Monday 6th April
	Blood Brothers – the play guide p 62-69 close analysis to revise the PLOT Read the information and create a timeline of the events of the play. You can use a combination of words and pictures to do this.
	Your first lesson of the week commencing 20th April

	Monday 13th April
	Watch the entire play on YouTube.
	Your first lesson of the week commencing 20th April

	Monday 20th April
	Make revision cards of your notes on The Curious Incident of The Dog in The Night Time
	Your first lesson of the week commencing 27th April

	Monday 27th April
	Complete the A3 Curious planning sheets you were given for the characters of Christopher and Judy. 
	Your first lesson of the week commencing 4th May

	Monday 4th May
	Plan an answer to a Curious sound question using the A3 sheet and the model answer.
	Your first lesson of the week commencing 11th May  

	Monday 11th May
	GCSE EXAMS 

	Monday 18th May
	GCSE EXAMS
Drama exam Monday 18th May

	Monday 25th May
	
	

	Monday 1st June
	GCSE EXAMS

	Monday 8th June
	GCSE EXAMS




